
STATE DAY FLAG ARRIVES CITY LOCATION DAY FLAG DEPARTS

Saturday, May 17 Lafayette Cajun HD Sunday, May 18

Sunday, May 18 Alexandria Amvets Post 7 Sunday, May 18

Sunday, May 18 Monroe Warhawk HD Monday, May 19

Monday, May 19 Little Rock Rock City HD Tuesday, May 20

Tuesday, May 20 Fort Smith VFW Post 8845 Wednesday, May 21

MO Wednesday, May 21 Joplin VFW Post 534 Thursday, May 22

KS Thursday, May 22 Derby Madrocks Restaurant Friday, May 23

OK Friday, May 23 Oklahoma City HD World Saturday, May 24

Saturday, May 24 Dallas American Legion Post 453 Sunday, May 25

Sunday, May 25 Abilene American Legion Post 57 Monday, May 26

Monday, May 26 Lubbock American Legion Post 575 Monday, May 26

Monday, May 26 Portales VFW Post 9515 Tuesday, May 27

Tuesday, May 27 Roswell Champion HD Wednesday, May 28

Wednesday, May 28 Albuquerque Elks Lodge 461 Thursday, May 29

Thursday, May 29 Gallup Gallup Cultural Center Friday, May 30

Friday, May 30 Window Rock Window Rock Tribal Park Friday, May 30

TX

AR

LA

NM

AZ



STATE DAY FLAG ARRIVES CITY LOCATION DAY FLAG DEPARTS

Friday, May 30 Overgaard American Legion Post 86 Saturday, May 31

Saturday, May 31 Williams Sultana Bar & Grill Sunday, June 01

Sunday, June 01 Kingman Elks Lodge 468 Sunday, June 01

NV Sunday, June 01 Las Vegas Las Vegas Rest

Monday, June 02 Las Vegas Las Vegas Rest

Tuesday, June 03 Travel Day Travel Day Rest

Wednesday, June 04 Travel Day Travel Day Thursday, June 05

Thursday, June 05 Owahu Details Coming Friday, June 06

Friday, June 06 Ewa Beach Ewa Beach Saturday, June 07

Saturday, June 07 Maui Details Coming Sunday, June 08

NV Sunday, June 08 Travel Day Travel Day Travel Day

Monday, June 09 Rest Day Rest Day Rest

Tuesday, June 10 Travel Day Travel Day Wednesday, June 11

Wednesday, June 11 Anchorage House of HD & Denali HD Thursday, June 12

Thursday, June 12 Travel Day Travel Day Travel Day

NV Friday, June 13 Las Vegas Las Vegas Friday, June 13

AK

HI

AZ



STATE DAY FLAG ARRIVES CITY LOCATION DAY FLAG DEPARTS

Friday, June 13 Lancaster Antelope Valley HD Saturday, June 14

Saturday, June 14 Norco American Legion Post 328 Sunday, June 15

Sunday, June 15 Vista American Legion Post 365 Monday, June 16

Monday, June 16 Orange American Legion Post 132 Tuesday, June 17

Tuesday, June 17 Cornell The Rock Store Wednesday, June 18

Wednesday, June 18 Santa Maria Santa Maria HD Thursday, June 19

Thursday, June 19 Salinas American Legion Post 31 Friday, June 20

Friday, June 20 Pleasanton
Pleasanton Memorial 

Gardens Cemetery
Saturday, June 21

Saturday, June 21 Lathrop Eagle's Nest HD Sunday, June 22

Sunday, June 22 Sacramento HD of Sacramento Monday, June 23

Monday, June 23 Chico Sierra Steel HD Tuesday, June 24

Tuesday, June 24 Redding
Shasta County Veterans 

Home
Wednesday, June 25

Wednesday, June 25 Medford D & S HD Thursday, June 26

Thursday, June 26 Eugene Amer Legion Post 83 Friday, June 27

Friday, June 27 Milwaukie Amer Legion Post 180 Saturday, June 28

WA Saturday, June 28 Pasco Amer Legion Post 34 Sunday, June 29

OR

CA



STATE DAY FLAG ARRIVES CITY LOCATION DAY FLAG DEPARTS

ID Sunday, June 29 Coeur d'Alene VFW Post 889 Monday, June 30

Monday, June 30 Missoula Grizzly HD Tuesday, July 01

Tuesday, July 01 Belgrade American Legion Post 30 Wednesday, July 02

Wednesday, July 02 Billings American Legion Post 4 Thursday, July 03

Thursday, July 03 Cody Buffalo Bill HD Friday, July 04

Friday, July 04 Lander Details Coming Saturday, July 05

Saturday, July 05 Green River Flaming Gorge HD Sunday, July 06

UT Sunday, July 06 Vernal Beers HD Monday, July 07

Monday, July 07 Fruita
Western Slope Vietnam War 

Memorial Park
Tuesday, July 08

Tuesday, July 08 Rifle Elks Lodge 2195 Wednesday, July 09

Wednesday, July 09 Firestone American Legion Post 1985 Thursday, July 10

Thursday, July 10 Sterling Details Coming Friday, July 11

Friday, July 11 North Platte Details Coming Saturday, July 12

Saturday, July 12 Grand Island Details Coming Sunday, July 13

Sunday, July 13 Omaha Details Coming Sunday, July 13

Sunday, July 13 Norfolk Norfolk Veterans Home Monday, July 14

NE

CO

WY

MT



STATE DAY FLAG ARRIVES CITY LOCATION DAY FLAG DEPARTS

Monday, July 14 Sioux Falls J&L HD Tuesday, July 15

Tuesday, July 15 Details Coming New stop Wednesday, July 16

Wednesday, July 16 Watertown Glacial Lakes HD Thursday, July 17

ND Thursday, July 17 West Fargo HD of Fargo Friday, July 18

Friday, July 18 Sauk Rapids Viking Land HD Saturday, July 19

Saturday, July 19 St Augusta American Legion Post 621 Sunday, July 20

Sunday, July 20 Eden Prairie Wild Prairie HD Monday, July 21

Monday, July 21 Albert Lea American Legion Post 56 Tuesday, July 22

Tuesday, July 22 Mason City VFW Post 733 Tuesday, July 22

Tuesday, July 22 Ames Zylstra HD Wednesday, July 23

Wednesday, July 23 Waterloo Silver Eagle HD Thursday, July 24

Thursday, July 24 Dubuque McGrath HD Friday, July 25

Friday, July 25 Fennimore American Legion Post 184 Saturday, July 26

Saturday, July 26 Beaver Dam 6th Gear Sunday, July 27

Sunday, July 27 Milwaukee Details Coming Monday, July 28

Monday, July 28 Villa Park Wild Fire HD Tuesday, July 29

IL

MN

SD

WI

IA



STATE DAY FLAG ARRIVES CITY LOCATION DAY FLAG DEPARTS

Tuesday, July 29 Tinley Park Bremen VFW Post 2791 Wednesday, July 30

IN Wednesday, July 30 Elkhart VFW Post 360 Thursday, July 31

MI Thursday, July 31 Cement City Cement City HD Friday, August 01

Friday, August 01 Perrysburg Toledo HD Saturday, August 02

Saturday, August 02 Fremont VFW Post 2947 Sunday, August 03

Sunday, August 03 New Stop Details Coming Monday, August 04

Monday, August 04 Mentor Western Reserve HD Tuesday, August 05

PA Tuesday, August 05 Erie HD of Erie Wednesday, August 06

Wednesday, August 06 Frewsburg American Legion Post 556 Thursday, August 07

Thursday, August 07 Hornell American Legion Post 440 Friday, August 08

Friday, August 08 Binghamton Details Coming Saturday, August 09

Saturday, August 09 Albany Spitzie's HD Sunday, August 10

Sunday, August 10 Hudson Falls American Legion Post 574 Monday, August 11

VT Monday, August 11 Bennington American Legion Post 13 Tuesday, August 12

Tuesday, August 12 Lebanon Twin States HD Wednesday, August 13

Wednesday, August 13 Contoocook American Legion Post 81 Thursday, August 14

NH

NY

OH

IL



STATE DAY FLAG ARRIVES CITY LOCATION DAY FLAG DEPARTS

Thursday, August 14 North Hampton Seacoast HD Friday, August 15

Friday, August 15 Rochester HD of Rochester Saturday, August 16

ME Saturday, August 16 Biddeford Volk Packaging Sunday, August 17

MA Sunday, August 17 Revere Boston HD Monday, August 18

RI Monday, August 18 Pawtucket Precision HD Tuesday, August 19

CT Tuesday, August 19 Ellington Old School HD Wednesday, August 20

NY Wednesday, August 20 New Rochelle Empire HD Thursday, August 21

PA Thursday, August 21 Harrisburg Susquehanna H-D Friday, August 22

NJ Friday, August 22 Mt Ephraim Barb's HD Saturday, August 23

DE Saturday, August 23 Smyrna Rommel HD Sunday, August 24

Sunday, August 24 Darlington Eisenhauer Chesapeake HD Sunday, August 24

Sunday, August 24 Whiteford American Legion Post 182 Monday, August 25

Monday, August 25 Fort Washington H-D of Washington Tuesday, August 26

Tuesday, August 26 Hughesville All American HD Wednesday, August 27

Wednesday, August 27 Prince George Colonial HD Thursday, August 28

Thursday, August 28 Williamsburg
Colonial Williamsburg 

Raleigh Tavern
Thursday, August 28

MD

NH

VA



STATE DAY FLAG ARRIVES CITY LOCATION DAY FLAG DEPARTS

Thursday, August 28 Virginia Beach Southside H-D Friday, August 29

Friday, August 29 Ruckersville VA Stonewall HD Saturday, August 30

Saturday, August 30 Lynchburg HD of Lynchburg Sunday, August 31

Sunday, August 31 Roanoke Roanoke Valley HD Monday, September 01

Monday, September 01 Bluefield Cole HD Tuesday, September 02

Tuesday, September 02 South Charleston H-D of West Virginia Wednesday, September 03

KY Wednesday, September 03 Pikeville Mineshaft HD Thursday, September 04

TN Thursday, September 04 Johnson City Wrecking Crew HD Friday, September 05

NC Friday, September 05 North Carolina Details Coming Saturday, September 06

Saturday, September 06 Greenville HD of Greenville Sunday, September 07

Sunday, September 07 Greenville HD of Greenville Monday, September 08

Monday, September 08 Irmo The Haven H-D Tuesday, September 09

Tuesday, September 09 North Charleston Low Country HD Wednesday, September 10

GA Wednesday, September 10 Savannah Savannah HD Thursday, September 11

Thursday, September 11 Jacksonville Adamec HD Friday, September 12

Friday, September 12 Tallahassee Tallahassee HD Saturday, September 13

FL

SC

WV

VA



STATE DAY FLAG ARRIVES CITY LOCATION DAY FLAG DEPARTS

Saturday, September 13 Port St Joe VFW Post 10069 Sunday, September 14

Sunday, September 14 Pensacola Pensacola HD Monday, September 15

AL Monday, September 15 Mobile Mobile Bay HD Tuesday, September 16

Tuesday, September 16 Mobile/Gulfport Details Coming Wednesday, September 17

Wednesday, September 17 Gulfport
US Armed Forces 

Retirement Home
Thursday, September 18

Thursday, September 18 Slidell
Mike Bruno's Northshore 

HD
Friday, September 19

Friday, September 19 Baton Rouge Mike Bruno's Freedom HD Saturday, September 20

Saturday, September 20 Lafayette Cajun HD HOMECOMING

LA

MS

FL


